
FEATURES
• Snap Closure with Storm-Fly Front with Snaps 
• One Outside Flapped Pocket with Snaps 
• One Inside Pocket
• Reinforced Badge Holes 
• Corduroy Collar
• Wrist Snaps
• Leg Snaps
• Ventilated Cape Back and Underarms

S-3XL

RENEGADE™: 2-Piece Rain Coat

SPEC SHEET           Item: RC35Y60

CORE SAFETY PROTECTION
www.cordovasafety.com

DESCRIPTION: CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGS:

Unit of Sale:  Each
Packaging:  12 Prs/Polybag
Case Pack:  10 Each
COO:  China
Available Sizes:  S-3XL

Wash using warm water and commercial laundry detergent. Water 
temperature not to exceed 50°C/122°F. Air-dry or tumble-dry with low 
heat.

This two-piece rain coat is 60 inches and features a detachable hood 
with drawstring, comfortable corduroy collar, and storm fly with snap 
buttons.

APPLICATIONS:

CARE:

ORDERING:

S-3XL

26

BARCODES:
ITEM      DOZEN          CASE

RC35Y60S 

RC35Y60M 

RC35Y60L 

RC35Y60XL 

RC35Y602XL 

RC35Y603XL

796326236130

796326236123

796326236116

796326236147

796326236154

796326236161

50796326236135

50796326236128

50796326236111

50796326236142

50796326236159

50796326236166

Corporate Headquarters:
4025 Viscount Avenue 

Memphis, TN 38118 
Phone 800.458.8763 

Fax 901.458.3343

West Coast Office:
433 Cheryl Lane (Dock Door 14)

City of Industry, CA 91789
Phone 909.590.2679 

Fax 909.590.3130

OILY APPLICATIONS
APLICACIONES ACEITESAS

ALL PURPOSE
DE USO MÚLTIPLE

Case
Weight

(lbs)

CHEMICAL
QUÍMICA


