RENEGADETM: 2-Piece Rain Coat



FEATURES

- Snap Closure with Storm-Fly Front with Snaps
- One Outside Flapped Pocket with Snaps
- One Inside Pocket
- Reinforced Badge Holes
- Corduroy Collar
- Wrist Snaps
- Leg Snaps
- Ventilated Cape Back and Underarms



S-3XL

DESCRIPTION:

This two-piece rain coat is 60 inches and features a detachable hood with drawstring, comfortable corduroy collar, and storm fly with snap buttons.

APPLICATIONS:







APPLICATIONS CHEMICAL ALL CIONES ACEITESAS QUÍMICA DE US

CARE:

Wash using warm water and commercial laundry detergent. Water temperature not to exceed 50°C/122°F. Air-dry or tumble-dry with low heat.

ORDERING:

Unit of Sale: Each
Packaging: 12 Prs/Polybag
Case Pack: 10 Each
COO: China
Available Sizes: S-3XL

CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGS:

Case Weight 26 (lbs)

BARCODES:

ITEM	DOZEN	CASE
RC35Y60S	796326236130	50796326236135
RC35Y60M	796326236123	50796326236128
RC35Y60L	796326236116	50796326236111
RC35Y60XL	796326236147	50796326236142
RC35Y602XL	796326236154	50796326236159
RC35Y603XL	796326236161	50796326236166

Corporate Headquarters:

4025 Viscount Avenue Memphis, TN 38118 Phone 800.458.8763 Fax 901.458.3343

CORE SAFETY PROTECTION www.cordovasafety.com

433 Cheryl Lane (Dock Door 14) City of Industry, CA 91789 Phone 909.590.2679 Fax 909.590.3130

West Coast Office: